
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hindi : उ��ष  पाठ – 8 यह सबसे क�ठन समय नह� ी से    

   पाठ – 12 सुदामा च��त तक 

  वाक�ण –  पाठ – 7 सी�ा   पाठ – 8 स�षनाम  

    पाठ – 9 ��शे�ण  

English:- Honey Dew – L - 4, 5, 6

Poems – Macavity, The Last Bargain

Grammar – L – 6, 7, 8, 9, 10

Writing – Diary Entry, Notice Writing

Maths :- Chapter – 7, 12, 13, 16, 5, 10

G. Sc. : July

Unit 2 – Ch-4 Metals and Nonmetals

Unit 3 – Ch – 7 Conservation of Plant and animals

Unit 4 – Ch – 12 Friction

Unit 7 – Ch – 19 Pollution of water and air

August

Unit 2  - Ch – 5 Coal and Petroleum

Unit 3 Ch – 8 Cell – Structure and Function 

Unit 4 Ch – 13 Sound

Unit 5 Ch – 18 The Universe

Sanskrit: ��च�ा –  स�म: पाठ : भा�तजनता  हम्    

    अ�म : पाठ : सीसा�साग�� नायका: 

  वाक�ण म�णका - उपपद ��भ�� : उपसगष: , �ा� : सीखा , 

     समय : , अशु�� शोधनम् 
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S.Sc. Unit – I Geography Ch – 3 Natural Vegetation & Wild life
Ch – 4 Mineral and Energy Resources

Unit – II History Ch – 5 The Revolt of 1857
Ch – 6 Colonialism & Urban Change
Ch – 8 Education & British Rule

Unit – III Civics Ch – 4 Parliamentary Govt :  
      The Union Legislature

Ch – 5 Parliamentary Govt :  
      The Union Executive

Ch – 6 The Judiciary
Unit – IV DM Ch – 1 Disaster Management

Computer : Ch – 3 & 8 

Art & Craft :- STILL LIFE 1,2

DESIGN Pg- 16 to 20

Weekly Test - July

Date Day Subject Syllabus

01/07/19 Monday Sanskrit (W) ��च�ा 1,2,3,4, स��, श��पा�ण, 

      अ�द, एतद, इदम्       

04/07/19 Thursday Hindi (O) पाठ – 1 ‘��न’ क��ता (मौ�िक �ाचन), 

      पाठ – पठन, श�ारष, ता�ा��क  

      अ�भव�� 

08/07/19 Monday S.Std. (W) Unit I Ch-1 Resources

11/07/19 Thursday Maths (O) Ch – 6

15/07/19 Monday G.Sc. (W) Ch – 1, 2, 3, 11 Question/Ans + 

diagram (Copy)

Back Exercise –book, New words

18/07/19 Thursday Maths (O) Ch – 7

22/07/19 Monday Maths (W) Ch – 6 & 7
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25/07/19 Thursday Sanskrit (O) �ा��, �पतृ, इदम् श��पा�ण,  

      धातु�पा�ण, �श, गम्, �ट्, से �ृट तक 

      कोई दो �ोक, अवय, व�हा��क 

      श�को�, �च�म् अ��ो�   
         

29/07/19 Monday Hindi (W) पाठ – 3 बस क� या�ा   

      पाठ –3 �तषन� व��रा 

Weekly Test - August

01/08/19 Thursday English (O)
05/08/19 Monday English (W) L – 3, 4 Grammer L – 3,4,5
08/08/19 Thursday G.Sc. (O) GD : Nuclear energy – Safety 

for  our future
17/08/19 Sat Computer
19/08/19 Monday G. Sc (W) Ch – 4 , 7, 12 Question/Ans + 

diagram (Copy)
New words, Back Exercise -book

22/08/19 Thursday S.Std (O) Unit -III Understanding
Secularism 

24/08/19 Saturday G.K./M.Sc. (W) GK: Pg. 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13,
14, 15, 19, 20, 21, 23, 24
M.Sc. Ch – 1,2,3,4,5, 
(M CQ, Fill up, True/False
Back Exercise of Chapter
Ch – 1,3 Question/Answer

Competition:
13th July 19 Poster Making
20th July 19 Poem writing/Drawing/Colouring
27th Julty 19 Crossword puzzles related to science
10th Aug. 19 Best Out of waste
17th Aug.19 Puppet making/Skit Comp.
31st Aug ’19 Salad/Flower Decration

Holiday
12th Aug 19 Raksha Bandhan
PTM :
6th July 19 Saturday   3rd Aug 19 Saturday


